

Article Number: 859-30057

Description: RapidNet Panel with Rear Cable Management, Black,

HellermannTyton

1/pkg

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	RNGPP1URCM
	Туре	RNA6UXX-PB1USC-XX.XX
	Color	Black (BK)
	Brand Family	RapidNet
	Product Description	HellermannTyton's RapidNet Panel with rear cable management provides support and protection for MTP backbone and fibre cables within a cabinet or patching frame. The panel can also be used with the RapidNet direct terminated fibre solution, RapidNet MTP VHD or UTP copper RapidNet Cassettes, providing additional rear cable management and enabling a 'mix and match' approach between copper and fibre. A range of fixing points are provided in the rear of the panel to secure cables and provide strain relief for the MTP connectors and adapters. 25mm conduit (available as kits) then supports and protects the cables from the panel to the horizontal cable routes. Multiple rear entry points are provided for the conduit tubing to enable maximum flexibility.
	GLOBAL PART NAME (auto set)	RNA6UXX-PB1USC-XX.XX
	Technical Description	RapidNet Panel with Rear Cable Management, Black
	Short Description	RapidNet Panel with Rear Cable Management, Black, 1/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Performance Category	Multimode Single Mode
	Variant	Modular Panels
	Width W (Imperial)	19.0"
	Width W (Metric)	483mm
	Height H (Imperial)	1.73"
	Height H (Metric)	44mm
	Depth D (imperial)	11.4"
	Depth D (metric)	289mm

generated on: 12/18/2017

859-30057



Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	8544493080

generated on: 12/18/2017